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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/14 09:25

01 Girls Junior Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

EDWARDS ALEXIA (KSIENG)

MINGA CAROLINA (POR)

SCHNEIDER AMELIE (CH)

LEHTAMO ALINA (FIN)

JESUS MATILDE (POR)

ARVHOLM CASSANDRA (SWE)

BEUTLER ELINA (CH)

HINDE ZARA (KSISAS)

FERNANDES EMA_PINÉU (POR)

KISHORCHANDRA PRITHI (KSI-MOZ)

LOPES LAURA (POR)

DIMIC ANDJELA (CH)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 10:20

02 Boys Junior Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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Final

MAVANGA ANDERSON (KSI-MOZ)
STAVRAKOS CONSTANTINE (SWE)

SAGER NICK (CH)

VON_BAUM RAFAEL (CH)

BATISTA AFONSO (POR)

COBB SAM (FIN)

KELLER MIKA (CH)

ESSVING THEODOR (SWE)

COOPER-DALLEY JOSEPH (KSIENG)

LEE JASON (KSIENG)
ALA-TAURILA HENRI (FIN)

FERNANDES PEDRO (POR)

KUNZ MELVIN (CH)

BENEDETTI ALVIN (SWE)

KREMENENKO ANTON (FIN)

PEREIRA GUSTAVO (POR)

BERTO CASPER (SWE)

LOGESWARAN JANUYAN (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:25

03 Girls Cadet Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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32

Final

LEHMANN FINJA (KSI GER)
HAGENBUCH MELISSA (CH)

NUJIC MARIELLA (CH)

PODZNIAKOVA TAISIJA (FIN)
MACHADO ANA_LUISA (POR)

ANTUNES RENATA (CH)

JIROUSEK SHIRINE (CH)
KOKKONEN MIRA (FIN)

TAYLOR JORDAN (KSIENG)

HELBLING CHRISTINA (CH)

DUARTE MARIA (POR)

LETT ANNALIISA (KSI-EE)
CANTARELLA ELEA (CH)

GOEDE ELLA (CH)

MIHAJLOVIC NINA (CH)
KAASINEN IIDA (FIN)

TOMÉ MARIANA (POR)

STOILOVA MANUELA (CH)
LEHTAMO MATILDA (FIN)

CHABO ANGELICA (SWE)

EL_EYADI SALMA (CH)

HA LAN_ANH (KSI GER)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/16 09:25

04 Boys Cadet Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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32

Final

QUENTAL SIMÃO (POR)
BECHERER ARVID (KSI GER)

RADIVOJEVIĆ NIKOLA (CH)

OXELVIK IVAR (SWE)

SOLAZZO ILARIO (CH)

PREECE JACK (KSIENG)
BEUTLER GIAN (CH)

SALONEN ASLA (FIN)

SCAGNETTI RAFFAEL (CH)

FUX ALEXANDER (KSI GER)

TAMMINIEMI MIKAEL (FIN)
BAUMANN KEVIN (KSI GER)

SAGER RON (CH)

RIEDIKER RICARDO (CH)

VIEIRA DAVID (POR)

HOWELL WILLIAM (KSIENG)
FERNANDES BERNARDO_PINÉU (POR)

KAUF NILS (CH)

ROJAS_CAMENZIND SEBASTIAN (CH)

BAUCH LEON (KSI GER)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/11 10:05

05 Girls Youth Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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Final

PERI PINJA (FIN)
LOGESWARAN TAAMIRA (CH)

LEHNE MARIA_CECILIA (KSI GER)

PURHONEN LAURA (FIN)
KARAKOÇ SORAYA (CH)

HAMMARFELDT ELINA (SWE)

DEGERHOLM MOA (SWE)
GAVISH LIBBY (CH)

PIRAUD LÉA (CH)

MARQUES MARIANA (POR)
PETER SONJA (CH)

WERNSTRÖM FILIPPA (SWE)

KAINULAINEN TEEA (FIN)
KAUFMANN LEONIE (CH)

BRUN VALENTINA (CH)

HERMANDER SMILLA (SWE)
DALLA_LANA GEMMA (CH)

MATOS CONSTANÇA (POR)

SIGGELIN SARA (SWE)
MOLLINER ELOISE (KSIENG)

KOSTOV JESIKA (CH)

EL_EYADI SAMIRA (CH)
KOVANEN ASSI (FIN)

MELLIN SANDRA (SWE)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/24 10:45

06 Boys Youth Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

JEFFRIES LIAM (KSISAS)

ANDERSON MATTHEW (KSIENG)

SOUSA GONÇALO (POR)

SCHUBERT_NORDIN MELKER (SWE)

RIEDIKER FABIO (CH)

ASP ALEXANDER (SWE)

PULLIAINEN SAMPO (FIN)

KEMPPI MIRO (FIN)

RODRIGUES FRANCISCO (POR)

OSMANI DION (CH)

KHEDRI JOSEF (SWE)

VAHEMÄE JAN_ERIK (KSI-EE)

GAVGAEV NOAH (KSI GER)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
2/26 11:40

06 Boys Youth Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

FLÓRIO HENRIQUE (POR)

TIHOMIROV FRED (FIN)

CARAYOL ABBAS (SWE)

KELLER KIM (CH)

HALLGREN OSCAR (SWE)

TEIXEIRA DIOGO (POR)

SALONEN AARO (FIN)

REIS DAVID (POR)

AHVIO LAURI (FIN)

CASSERINI FABIAN (CH)

STRYDOM SETH (KSISAS)

TOMP TIIT (KSI-EE)

BERGLUND EDWARD (SWE)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 09:00

09 Veteran Ladies Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

GÖTZE FRANZISKA (CH)

PRYTZ KIM (KSISAS)

KEJBERT ALEXANDRA (SWE)

TACX CARMEN (KSI NED)

SINNETT KAREN (KSIENG)

LENGEN CHARIS (CH)

SCHUBERT KAROLINA (SWE)

ENGELER DOMINIQUE (CH)

GATZANIS ESME (KSIENG)

LUKER MICHELLE (KSISAS)

SALONEN ANNA (FIN)

SCHNEIDER EVA (CH)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 09:00

10 Veteran Men Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

VAITTINEN VESA (FIN)

BRANDIN LARS (SWE)

DIAS CARLOS (KSI-MOZ)

SHAW JOHN (KSISAS)

LAMPONEN MATTI (FIN)

SCHULZ NICO (KSI GER)

HINDE CHARLES (KSISAS)

SPASOV IVICA (CH)

WERNSTRÖM DANIEL (SWE)

BRUUN PENTTI (FIN)

BENEDETTI ANDREAS (SWE)

VAN_RENSBURG BRUCE (KSISAS)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 10:20

11 Ladies Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

1
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Final

MABJAIA ODALCIA (KSI-MOZ)
LAMPONEN NINA (FIN)
BARUN BARBARA (SWE)
IOANNIDES CHRISTIAN (KSI- USA)
MERKLI SASKIA (CH)
YODER NICOLE (SWE)

BRUUN CAMILLA (FIN)

LOPES BRUNA (POR)
AZIMA KATE (KSIENG)

ESSVING LINN (SWE)

SUVIJÄRVI SATU (FIN)
BERGAMIN MICHÈLE (CH)

WERNSTRÖM FELICIA (SWE)

ESKILSSON_ANDERSSON MAJA (SWE)
AAVISTO TIIA-LIINA (FIN)

POWELL SOPHIE (KSIENG)

ALVES MARINA (POR)
BRANDT PERNILLA (SWE)

JIROUSEK ANTHEA (CH)

PARONEN NELLA (FIN)
LUNDSTRÖM EMELIE (SWE)

KOLLER HANNAH (CH)

FOX ANDREA (KSISAS)
TEIXEIRA MARIA (POR)

DANIELS MIA (KSIENG)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/21 13:10

12 Men Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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YANCHUKOVICH KRISTIAN (FIN)
STACEY SEAN (KSISAS)

RIEDIKER DIEGO (CH)

JAGODIC KRISTIAN (CH)
SASIC ALEKSANDAR (KSI GER)

SILVA DAVID (POR)

CAREDDA JULIAN (CH)
VIBERG WILLIAM (SWE)

MOONSAMMY KEEGAN (ZSIZ)

MUTOBENE DAVID (KSI-MOZ)

AALTO EELIS (FIN)

VIEIRA DANIEL (POR)
SALOMON_KLANG MAX (SWE)

JONES MORGAN (KSI- USA)

RISTOVSKI IGOR (CH)

NUOTTAMO SANTERI (FIN)

CASSERINI ADRIAN (CH)
HELLBERG EETU (FIN)

RODRIGUES DANIEL (POR)

HILLEBRAND JASON (KSISAS)

JELF PETER (KSIENG)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
2/23 12:20

12 Men Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR
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DELL MALCOLM (KSI- USA)
ALEIXO GONÇALO (CH)

FERREIRA MARCO (POR)

KAPLANER EMRE (SWE)

GANESANANDAMOORTHY PRAVIN (CH)

WHITE JAMES (KSISAS)
TAYLOR BRANDON (KSIENG)

KARAKOÇ DANYEL (CH)

KOIVISTO NIKO (FIN)

MARTINS KEVINE (POR)

FROUD CAMERON (KSISAS)
WAGENBORG OLIVER (SWE)

STIRNIMANN RUEDI (CH)

PUNKKA ELIAS (FIN)

ALCOBIA MIGUEL (POR)

NORMAN JOHANNES (SWE)
HELLBERG JUUSO (FIN)

STUMP FREDERIK (CH)

SCHNYDER RAFAEL (CH)

DANIELS AUDUN (KSIENG)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/16 09:00

15 Juniors Team Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

PORTUGAL B (POR)

SWITZERLAND RAFFAEL (CH)

ENGLAND (KSIENG)

SWITZERLAND MELISSA (CH)

PORTUGAL A (POR)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/24 09:00

16 Youth Team Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

PORTUGAL A (POR)

SWEDEN 2 (SWE)

PORTUGAL C (POR)

SWITZERLAND TAAMIRA (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
2/23 09:00

16 Youth Team Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

SWEDEN (SWE)

PORTUGAL B (POR)

ENGLAND (KSIENG)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 14:30

19 Girls Junior Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

BEUTLER ELINA (CH)

LOPES LAURA (POR)

LEHTAMO ALINA (FIN)

PEDROSO ARIANA (POR)

HANY CATALINA (CH)

KISHORCHANDRA PRITHI (KSI-MOZ)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 13:30

19a Girls Junior Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

DALI MICHELLE (CH)

EDWARDS ALEXIA (KSIENG)

SCHNEIDER AMELIE (CH)

HINDE ZARA (KSISAS)

DIMIC ANDJELA (CH)

ARVHOLM CASSANDRA (SWE)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 14:05

20 Boys Junior Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

KELLER MIKA (CH)

FERNANDES PEDRO (POR)

BENEDETTI ALVIN (SWE)

KREMENENKO ANTON (FIN)

LEE JASON (KSIENG)

HEISENBERG JOHANNES (CH)

BATISTA AFONSO (POR)

MAVANGA ANDERSON (KSI-MOZ)

VON_BAUM RAFAEL (CH)

ALA-TAURILA HENRI (FIN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/14 12:35

20a Boys Junior Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

COBB SAM (FIN)

TRACHSEL KAY (CH)

SAGER NICK (CH)

BERTO CASPER (SWE)

KUNZ MELVIN (CH)

COOPER-DALLEY JOSEPH (KSIENG)

STAVRAKOS CONSTANTINE (SWE)

WALDISPÜHL JANIS (CH)

PEDROSO GABRIEL (POR)

ESSVING THEODOR (SWE)

LOGESWARAN JANUYAN (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 13:00

21 Girls Cadet Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

LEHTAMO MATILDA (FIN)

BISANG MIA (CH)

DUARTE MARIA (POR)

CROUCH RUBY (CH)

NUJIC MARIELLA (CH)

MACHADO ANA_LUISA (POR)

HAGENBUCH MELISSA (CH)

TAYLOR JORDAN (KSIENG)

MIHAJLOVIC NINA (CH)

SOUSA RITA (POR)

CANTARELLA ELEA (CH)

RÄPP MARII (KSI-EE)

DOWNHAM YOLANDA (POR)

HELBLING CHRISTINA (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/14 13:50

21a Girls Cadet Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

CHABO ANGELICA (SWE)

JIROUSEK SHIRINE (CH)

STOILOVA MANUELA (CH)

PEREIRA DANIELA (POR)

EL_EYADI SALMA (CH)

HA LAN_ANH (KSI GER)

KOKKONEN MIRA (FIN)

TOMÉ MARIANA (POR)

VAHTRA KATARINA_HELEENA (KSI-EE)

GOEDE ELLA (CH)

KAASINEN IIDA (FIN)

LEHMANN FINJA (KSI GER)

PODZNIAKOVA TAISIJA (FIN)

ANTUNES RENATA (CH)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/16 13:30

22 Boys Cadet Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

SOLAZZO ILARIO (CH)

HOWELL WILLIAM (KSIENG)

OXELVIK IVAR (SWE)

SAGER RON (CH)

VOSER TIM (CH)

TAMMINIEMI MIKAEL (FIN)

BEUTLER GIAN (CH)

FUX ALEXANDER (KSI GER)

ALVES RAFAEL (POR)

KAUF NILS (CH)

RIEDIKER RICARDO (CH)

KANTER MARKUS (KSI-EE)

SCAGNETTI RAFFAEL (CH)

BAUMANN KEVIN (KSI GER)

RADIVOJEVIĆ NIKOLA (CH)

SALONEN ASLA (FIN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/13 14:30

22a Boys Cadet Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

BECHERER ARVID (KSI GER)

FERNANDES BERNARDO_PINÉU (POR)

ROJAS_CAMENZIND SEBASTIAN (CH)

AUDSE RAGNAR (KSI-EE)

QUENTAL SIMÃO (POR)

BAUCH LEON (KSI GER)

RANDAZZO MAURO (CH)

PREECE JACK (KSIENG)

MENDO FRANCISCO (POR)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/16 11:45

23 Girls Youth Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

PURHONEN LAURA (FIN)

PIRAUD LÉA (CH)

WERNSTRÖM FILIPPA (SWE)

FERNANDES VITÓRIA (POR)

HERMANDER SMILLA (SWE)

KOSTOV JESIKA (CH)

KOVANEN ASSI (FIN)

SIGGELIN SARA (SWE)

GAVISH LIBBY (CH)

MELLIN SANDRA (SWE)

EL_EYADI SAMIRA (CH)

MATOS CONSTANÇA (POR)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/14 11:15

23a Girls Youth Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

BRUN VALENTINA (CH)

DIAS CAROLINA (POR)

DALLA_LANA GEMMA (CH)

PERI PINJA (FIN)

LEHNE MARIA_CECILIA (KSI GER)

PETER SONJA (CH)

HAMMARFELDT ELINA (SWE)

LOPES CAMILA (POR)

MOLLINER ELOISE (KSIENG)

KARAKOÇ SORAYA (CH)

MARQUES MARIANA (POR)

KAUFMANN LEONIE (CH)

KAINULAINEN TEEA (FIN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 10:55

24 Boys Youth Kumite Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

WEBSTER LEWIS (KSIENG)

BERGLUND EDWARD (SWE)

SOUSA GONÇALO (POR)

STRYDOM SETH (KSISAS)

TOMP TIIT (KSI-EE)

KELLER KIM (CH)

AHVIO LAURI (FIN)

JEGATHESWARAN NAVEEN (CH)

RICHARDSON DECLAN (KSIENG)

SALONEN AARO (FIN)

STEWART JAMES (KSISAS)

GAVGAEV NOAH (KSI GER)

VAHEMÄE JAN_ERIK (KSI-EE)

ANDERSON MATTHEW (KSIENG)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/13 11:10

24a Boys Youth Kumite Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

1
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28
29
30
31
32

Final

ERNI TIM (CH)
JEFFRIES LIAM (KSISAS)

KEMPPI MIRO (FIN)

CARAYOL ABBAS (SWE)

RODRIGUES FRANCISCO (POR)

FLÓRIO HENRIQUE (POR)

VAIKSALU RANDEL (KSI-EE)

HALLGREN OSCAR (SWE)

CASSERINI FABIAN (CH)

OSMANI DION (CH)
SILVA RODRIGO (POR)

KHEDRI JOSEF (SWE)

PULLIAINEN SAMPO (FIN)

PERES JOÃO (POR)

SCHUBERT_NORDIN MELKER (SWE)

RIEDIKER FABIO (CH)

TIHOMIROV FRED (FIN)

TEIXEIRA DIOGO (POR)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/16 10:35

27 Ladies Veterans
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

SCHUBERT KAROLINA (SWE)

TACX CARMEN (KSI NED)

SCHNEIDER EVA (CH)

GÖTZE FRANZISKA (CH)

LUKER MICHELLE (KSISAS)

GATZANIS ESME (KSIENG)

SALVADOR MARIA_FERNANDA (CH)

KEJBERT ALEXANDRA (SWE)

SINNETT KAREN (KSIENG)

PRYTZ KIM (KSISAS)

SALONEN ANNA (FIN)

LENGEN CHARIS (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/12 09:00

28 Men Veterans 40 Lightweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

ROLIM RUI (POR)

MELLIN MATS (SWE)

KRIVUN GUNNAR (KSI-EE)

BENEDETTI ANDREAS (SWE)

SCHULZ NICO (KSI GER)

LEHTAMO JARKKO (FIN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 09:00

28a Men Veterans 40 Heavyweight
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

VAN_RENSBURG BRUCE (KSISAS)

RICHARDSON FRANK (KSIENG)

DIAS CARLOS (KSI-MOZ)

VAHEMÄE MARGUS (KSI-EE)

WERNSTRÖM DANIEL (SWE)

LUTS URMAS (KSI-EE)

RADIVOJEVIĆ VLADETA (CH)

PAUKLIN IMRE (KSI-EE)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 10:20

29 Men Veterans 50
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

BJÖRK HARRI (FIN)

MAYNARD DAVID (KSIENG)

SHAW JOHN (KSISAS)

BRUUN PENTTI (FIN)

VAITTINEN VESA (FIN)

SCHNEIDER PATRICK (CH)

LAMPONEN MATTI (FIN)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:00

30 Ladies Lightweight Kumite -60KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

KINNUNEN TIINA (FIN)

BERGAMIN MICHÈLE (CH)

MABJAIA ODALCIA (KSI-MOZ)

BRUUN CAMILLA (FIN)

KOLLER HANNAH (CH)

WERNSTRÖM FELICIA (SWE)

PARONEN NELLA (FIN)

WALKER JILL (CH)

ALVES MARINA (POR)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:55

31 Ladies Middleweight Kumite -65 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

LOPES FILIPA (POR)

ESKILSSON_ANDERSSON MAJA (SWE)

LAMPONEN NINA (FIN)

DANIELS MIA (KSIENG)

MERKLI SASKIA (CH)

SUVIJÄRVI SATU (FIN)

BARUN BARBARA (SWE)

YODER NICOLE (SWE)

JIROUSEK ANTHEA (CH)

AAVISTO TIIA-LIINA (FIN)

AZIMA KATE (KSIENG)

ABRAHA SARON (SWE)

HÄNNINEN KERLI (KSI-EE)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 10:45

32 Ladies Heavyweight Kumite +60 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

ESSVING LINN (SWE)

POWELL SOPHIE (KSIENG)

FOX ANDREA (KSISAS)

MEHMEDOVIC AMINA (SWE)

LOPES BRUNA (POR)

IOANNIDES CHRISTIAN (KSI- USA)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/26 09:00

33 Men Lightweight Kumite -70 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

KAPLANER EMRE (SWE)

SASIC ALEKSANDAR (KSI GER)

ALEIXO GONÇALO (CH)

HELLBERG EETU (FIN)

MUTOBENE DAVID (KSI-MOZ)

GANESANANDAMOORTHY PRAVIN (CH)

KOIVISTO NIKO (FIN)

STEFFEN LEO (CH)

OKSA JOEL (FIN)

STACEY SEAN (KSISAS)

JAGODIC KRISTIAN (CH)

MARTINS KEVINE (POR)

SPALINGER DOMINIK (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
2/24 09:50

33 Men Lightweight Kumite -70 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

VIBERG WILLIAM (SWE)

RIEDIKER DIEGO (CH)

YANCHUKOVICH KRISTIAN (FIN)

MOONSAMMY KEEGAN (ZSIZ)

CAREDDA JULIAN (CH)

STUMP FREDERIK (CH)

SILVA DAVID (POR)

SCHNYDER RAFAEL (CH)

TAYLOR BRANDON (KSIENG)

SCHAFFHAUSER DOMINIK (CH)

WAGENBORG OLIVER (SWE)

AALTO EELIS (FIN)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/21 09:00

34 Men Middleweight Kumite -80 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

MACHADO DANIEL (POR)

WETTSTEIN MIGUEL (CH)

ZHDAN NIKITA (FIN)

STOCKMAKARI JESSE (FIN)

HILLEBRAND JASON (KSISAS)

RICHARDS PAUL (KSIENG)

NUOTTAMO SANTERI (FIN)

ALCOBIA MIGUEL (POR)

JONES MORGAN (KSI- USA)

CASSERINI ADRIAN (CH)

GRANT-SMITH BRADLEY (KSISAS)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
2/22 09:40

34 Men Middleweight Kumite -80 KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

KARAKOÇ DANYEL (CH)

WHITE JAMES (KSISAS)

SOKCIC_HEDIN PHILIP (SWE)

RODRIGUES DANIEL (POR)

HELLBERG JUUSO (FIN)

BOGOSLOVSKI CARL-CHRISTJAN (KSI-EE)

FONSECA MIGUEL (POR)

DELL MALCOLM (KSI- USA)

PUNKKA ELIAS (FIN)

JUNOT DAMIEN (CH)

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-10-03 22:16) -WKF Approved- v 9.8.5 build 1 License: Vincent Tarney KSI USA (expire 2022-04-25)

Tatami Pool
1/15 09:00

35 Men Heavyweight Kumite +80KG
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

FROUD CAMERON (KSISAS)

EGGER PASCAL (CH)

SALOMON_KLANG MAX (SWE)

VAIKSAAR VIRKO (KSI-EE)

LEFVERT FREDRIK (SWE)

AGOSTINHO VASCO (POR)

BRUSCONI ANDY (CH)

DANIELS AUDUN (KSIENG)

JELF PETER (KSIENG)

DONDRAS KARLO (CH)

STIRNIMANN RUEDI (CH)

RAJALA JUHANI (FIN)

NORMAN JOHANNES (SWE)

RISTOVSKI IGOR (CH)

DIAS NUNO (POR)

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 09:00

Seniors Team Kata
Kimura Shukokai International European Cup 2019, Unnamed Road, 3780-222 Anadia, Portugal, POR

Final

ENGLAND F (KSIENG)

PORTUGAL B (POR)

KSI-SWEDEN 1 (SWE)

PORTUGAL A F (POR)

FINLAND M (FIN)

PORTUGAL A M (POR)

FINLAND F (FIN)

KSI-SWEDEN 2 (SWE)

ENGLAND M (KSIENG)

[Original]


